CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

April 1, 2013
OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 854,148.95
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 200,360.58
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 48.87
SEWER FUND $ 233,862.59
WATER FUND $ 251,390.12
MIS REPLACEMENT FUND 'N $ 3,531.12
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 4,751.12
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS $ 57,482.86
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 99,437.50
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 3,284.19

APPROVED BY/THf CITY COUNCIL ON:

paTe._H Hie LA

SIGNATURE: //L /L,W




PAGE NUMBER: 1

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/28/13 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:29:40 CHECX REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: tramsact.batch=’G219’ and transact.ck date=‘20130401 00:00:00.0007
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/13 ’
FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASHE ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———=mo—=—=—== VENDOR—— s s om e =] DEPT-DIV @~ - DESCRIPTION——mmmm SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 66872 04/01/13 4354 A & G GLASS 010921 WINDOW REPAIR PER INVO 0.00 155.03
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010820 OFFICE SUPPLIES PER OR 0.00 37.10
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010924 OFFICE SUPPLIES PER OR 0.00 74.19
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES PER OR 0.00 74.19
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES PER OR 0.00 148.41
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 OFFICE SUPPLIES PER OR 0.00 37.10
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 ORDER NO. 943843 0.00 32.04
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 ORDER NO. 543843 0.00 -32.04
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 ORDER NO. 943843 0.00 32.08
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 79.25
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 79.26
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 79.26
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010208 . KEYBOARD DRAWER 0.00 84.50
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 -6.70
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 ~6.70
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 : -6.71
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 8.23
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 8.22
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 | 8.24
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 OFFICE SUPPLYS 0.00 78.74
105100 66874 04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 093454 OFFICE SUPPLYS 0.00 163.74
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 _ ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OFFICE SUPPLYS 0.00 26.15
105100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLYS 0.00 26.16
103100 66874  04/01/13 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLYS 0.00 26.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,050.51
105100 66875 04/01/13 10633 ADT SECURITY SERVICES, I 010613 INVOICE $2891616 0.00 168.52
105100 66876 04/01/13 13621 ADVANTACLEAN OF DUPAGE C 093454 " DEMO AND REMOVAL OF AL 0.00 13,935.00
105100 66877  04/01/13 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 053443 CYLINDER RENTAL SMALL 0.00 19.36
105100 66877 04/01/13 5384 ATRGAS USA, LLC 010924 ARGON TANK LEASE 0.00 75.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 94.36
105100 66878  04/01/13 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 PASSENGER ELEVATOR REP 0.00 260.00
105100 66878  04/01/13 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 FEBRUARY MAINTENANCE A 0.00 409.20
105100 66878  04/01/13 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F 0.00 179.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 848.70
105100 66879 04/01/13 13673 AMERICAN RED CROSS - HEA 010501 FIRST AID/CPR/RED TRAI 0.00 270.00
105100 66879 04/01/13 13673 AMERICAN RED CROSS -~ HEA 010614 FIRST AID/CPR/AED TRAT 0.00 324.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 554.00
105100 . 66880  04/01/13 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 169226 0.00 3,694.60
105100 66880  04/01/13 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 169227 0.00 6,364.38
TOTAL CHECK K 0.00 10,058.98
105100 66881  04/01/13 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 010503 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 800.00
105100 66881  04/01/13 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 053443 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 800.00
105100 66881  04/01/13 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 063447 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 800.00 °
0.00 2,400.00

TOTAL CHECK



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/28/13 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:29:40 CHECX REGISTER — DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: tramsact.batch=’6213’ and transact.ck date='20130401 00:00:00.0007
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/13

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——m——mm=————== TENDOR=——— =] DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-—--—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 66882  04/01/13 13068 AT & T 010613 svC 3/14-4/13/13 0.00 45.00
105100 66882 04/01/13 13068 AT & T 010503 sve 3/7-4/6/13 0.00 55.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 100.00
105100 66883 04/01/13 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010503 svec 2/8~3/7/13" 0.00 99.71
105100 66883 04/01/13 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 sve 2/8-3/7/13" 0.00 176.96
TOTAL CHECK 6.00 276.67
105100 66884  04/01/13 3400 AT&T 063448 svC 3/16~4/15/13 0.00 255.65
105100 66884  04/01/13 3400 AT&T 010616 SVCe3/16-4/15/13 0.00 231.74
105100 66884 04/01/13 3400 AT&T 063447 sve 3/16-4/15/13 0.00 762.39
105100 66884 04/01/13 3400 AT&T 010614 svVC 3/10-4/9/13 0.00 115.56
105100 66884  04/01/13 3400 AT&T 010525 sve3/16-4/15/13 0.00 148.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,513.91
105100 66885 04/01/13 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010921 sve 2/19-3/1/13 0.00 1.07
105100 66886  04/01/13 13476 AUGUSTINOS 010613 - HEALTHYALLIANCEMEET 0.00 134.85
105100 66887  04/01/13 13471 AUTO TRUCK GROUP 010613 INVOICE 1132313 0.00 978.00
105100 66887  04/01/13 13471 AUTO TRUCK GROUP 010613 INVOICE 1133692 0.00 978.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,956.00
105100 66888 04/01/13 11534 A TO Z OFFICE FURNITURE 010613 INVOICE 2317 0.00 219.00
105100 66889  04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,751.66
105100 66889  04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 DAINT BOOTH, 1160 POWI 0.00 300.00
105100 66889  04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 DEMISING FENCE, 1800 W 0.00 150.00
105100 66889 04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 CELL TOWER ANTENNA, 56 0.00 225.00
105100 66889 04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 REMODEL, 1935 N. NELTN 0.00 1,149.09
105100 66889 04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SPRINKLERS, 625 WEGNER 0.00 392.34
105100 66889 04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 REMODEL~CHURCH, 468 AN 0.00 434.69
105100 66889  04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SHAH RESIDENCE-NEW HOM 0.00 1,382.20
105100 66889  04/01/13 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SILO, 1351 W HAWTHORNE 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK v ' 0.00 17,124.98
105100 66890  04/01/13 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010810 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,354.50
105100 66891  04/01/13 13481 BOLLER CONSTRUCTION COMP 053442 DIGESTER NO. 2 IMPROVE 0.00 24,986.34
105100 66891  04/01/13 13481 BOLLER CONSTRUCTION COMP 053445 DIGESTER NO. 2 IMPROVE 0.00 183,233.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 208,219.50
105100 66892  04/01/13 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 FLINK REPAIR PARTS FOR 0.00 466.28
105100 66893 04/01/13 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANITORIAL SERVICE FOR 0.00 4,180.94
105100 66893 04/01/13 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 JANITORIAL SERVICE FOR 0.00 1,959.49
105100 66893 04/01/13 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANITORIAL SERVICE FOR 0.00 297.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,437.50
105100 66894  04/01/13 13641 BURKETT RESTAURANT EQUIP 010616 TRUE FOOD SERVICE EQUI 0.00 2,489.00
105100 66894  04/01/13 13641 BURKETT RESTAURANT EQUIP 010616 TRUE FOOD SERVICE EQUI 0.00 65.00




PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/28/13 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:29:40 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’/G219‘ and transact.ck_date=‘20130401 00:00:00.000¢
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/13
FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——wmmwwomme——se= VENDOR oo om s e DEPT~DIV e DESCRIPTION-———m— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,554.00
105100 668395 04/01/13 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2013 MONTLY WEBSITE CO 0.00 500.00
105100 66896 04/01/13 12268 CALIL: ONE 01 SVC 3/15-4/14/13 0.00 7,015.17
105100 66897 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTOC PARTS 010925 MISC REPAIR PARTS FOR 0.00 102.892
105100 66837 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 MISC REPAIR PARTS FOR 0.00 228.75
105100 66837 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 BATTERIES AND FILTERS 0.00 325.12
105100 66897 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 BATTERIES AND FILTERS 0.00 ~17.00
105100 66897 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTC PARTS 010925 BATTERIES FOR STOCK 0.00 312.45
105100 66897 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 FEB INVOICES 0.00 111.43
105100 66897 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010524 FEB INVOICES 0.00 76.67
105100 66897 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 FEB INVOICES 0.00 1,401.56
105100 668587 04/01/13 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 FEB INVOICES 0.00 315.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,857.89
105100 668598 04/01/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 150.75
105100 66888 04/01/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 053443 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 75.38
105100 66898 04/01/13 13077 CRS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 75.37
105100 66898 04/01/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011028 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 167.50
105100 66898 04/01/13 13077 CRS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 053443 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 83.75
105100 66898 04/01/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 83.75
105100 66898 04/01/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 167.50
105100 66898 04/01/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 0534423 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 83.75
105100 66898 04/01/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 83.75
TOTAL CHECK . 0.00 97L1.50
105100 66893 04/01/13 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 246731 0.00 545.00
105100 66898 04/01/13 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 246732 0.00 122.50
105100 668399 04/01/13 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 246733 0.00 262.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 930.00
105100 66500 04/01/13 13008 CHICAGO OFFICE TECHNOLCG 010613 INVOICE 200509 0.00 466.61
105100 663900 04/01/13 13006 CHICAGO OFFICE TECHNOLOG 010613 INVOICE 200313 0.00 118.38
TOTAL CHECK .00 584.99
105100 66901 04/01/13 12341 CHICAGOMICRO 010503 RACK - CITY HALL 0.00 2,489.79
105100 66901 04/01/13 12341 CHICAGOMICRO 010503 SHIPPING .00 80.00
105100 66501 04/01/13 12341 CHICAGOMICRO 010503 TRENDNET TU2 700 HUB- 0.00 26.35
TOTAL CHECX 0.00 2,596.14
105100 66902 04/01/13 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.06
105100 66902 04/01/13 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00 17.87
105100 66902 04/01/13 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER-CLEANING 0.00 16.60
105100 66902 04/01/13 12380 CINTAS CORPCRATION 010821 412 BLAKELY-MATS 0.00 8.85
105100 66902 04/01/13 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.06
105100 66902 04/01/13 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00 17.97
105100 66502 04/01/13 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 325 SPENCER-CLEANING 0.00 16.60
105100 66902 04/01/13 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY-MATS 0.00 8.85
0.00 114.96

TOTAL CHECK



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - PINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/28/13 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:29:40 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G219’ and transact.ck date=’20130401 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/13
FUND - 40 ~ OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-———m———=—=—=" VENDOR e oo = DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION~mm~—~ SALES TRX AMOUNT
105100 66903 04/01/13 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 FIRE EXTTNGUISHER INST 0.00 207.30
105100 66903 04/01/13 12802 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063448 REIMB CRDT ISSUED IN E 0.00 476.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 683.70
105100 66904 04/01/13 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053443 LIFT STATION SCADA SYS 0.00 9,973.88
105100 66305 04/01/13 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 5194 0.00 625.00
105100 66906  04/01/13 13082 COMCAST 010503 SVe 3/15-24/14/13 0.00 995.00
105100 66907  04/01/13 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 SVC 3/20-4/19/13 0.00 116.95
105100 66908 04/01/13 151 COMED 010926 svC 2/20-3/21/13 0.00 ' 44.91
105100 66909 04/01/13 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 svC 2/20-3/20/13 0.00 218.46
105100 66908 04/01/13 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 sve 2/20-3/20/13 0.00 2,017.24
105100 66909 04/01/13 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sve -2/20~3/20/13 0.00 303.93
105100 66909 04/01/13 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sve 2/19-3/21/13 0.00 30.55
105100 66909  04/01/13 182 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010826 svC 2/20-3/20/13 0.00 982.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,552.61
105100 66910 04/01/13 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 #2894845 MS SLD OFFIC 0.00 4,860.80
105100 . 66910 04/01/13 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 073452 PARTS/MATERIALS + SHIP 0.00 2,782.72
105100 66910 04/01/13 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 073452 PARTS/MATERIALS + SHIP 0.00 574.84
105100 66910 04/01/13 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 073452 PARTS/MATERIALS + SHIF 0.00 173.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,391.92
105100 66911 04/01/13 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 sve 1/22-2/19/13 0.00 22,854.81
105100 66911 04/01/13 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 SVC 1/22-2/19/13 0.00 13,374.75
105100 66911  04/01/13 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 SvC 1/22-2/19/13 0.00 368.58
105100 66911  04/01/13 12180 CONSTELILATION NEWENERGY, 053443 sve 1/22-2/19/13 0.00 4,817.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 41,415.73
105100 66912 04/01/13 3173 DELUXE AUTO WERKS 043439 INVOICE 60427 0.00 48.87
105100 66913 04/01/13 13670 DIRECT FENCE OF ELGIN 0100 PAID CONTRACTOR LICENS 0.00 205.00
105100 66914 04/01/13 3808 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 REPATIRS TO BLEACH PUMP 0.00 2,973.64
105100 66515  04/01/13 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 336-18616 0.00 75.00
105100 66916 04/01/13 5167 DUDPAGE COUNTY SENIOR POL 010613 2013 ANNUAL MEMBERSEIP 0.00 30.00
105100 66917 04/01/13 5474 DUPAGE SENIOR CITIZENS C 010110 SUPPORT FOR SENIOR PRO 0.00 10,000.00
105100 66918  04/01/13 12890 EPCO CARBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 2013 DELIVERY OF CARBO 0.00 1,541.54
105100 66919 04/01/13 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 12.12
105100 66919 04/01/13 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 17.58
105100 66919 04/01/13 3587 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES - 0.00 18.70
0.00 49.40

TOTAL CHECK




PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 03/28/13 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZL
TIME: 15:29:40 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G219’ and transact.ck_date=’20130£01 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERTIOD: 3/13

FUND ~ 40 — OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —mmo———om——= VENDOR~ e mrmswm i DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION———~~~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 66920 04/01/13 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 10818 0.00 788.30
105100 66920 04/01/13 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 REPAIR VELCROS/POCK 0.00 25.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 813.30
105100 66921 04/01/13 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010922 LIQUID ALIVE/DRRIN OP 0.00 206.50
105100 66922 04/01/13 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 GENERAL EMPLOYMENT MAT 0.00 817.50
105100 66922 04/01/13 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 GENERAL EMPLOYMENT MAT 0.00 817.50
105100 66922 04/01/13 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 GENERAL EMPLOYMENT MAT 0.00 817.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,452.50
105100 166923 04/01/13 3174 STEVE GOTTLIER 010614 REIMBURSEMENT FOR WEAT 0.00 : 35.00
105100 66324 04/01/13 12995 = GREAT AMERICA LEASING -CO 010613 INVOICE 13466787 0.00 245.00
1051080 66925 04/01/13 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010207 SALES TAX REIMBURSEMEN 0.00 51,914.86
1035100 66926 04/01/13 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 103.03
105100 66927 04/01/13 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MARCH 2013 BILLING 0.00 75.03
105100 66927 04/01/13 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO : 053443 MARCH 2013 BILLING 0.00 75.03
105100 66927 04/01/13 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MARCH 2013 BILLING 0.00 75.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 225.11
105100 66928 04/01/13 9301 TINTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 011030 KONICA/FS-C2126MFP+, N 0.00 40.41
105100 66929 04/01/13 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010613 INVOICE 15180 0.00 63.75
105100 66929 04/01/13 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 063447 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 N 77.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 140.95
105100 §6930 04/01/13 11423 K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN 063448 2013 DELIVERY OF LIQUIL 0.00 2,648.59
105100 66931 04/01/13 213 KALE UNIFORMS 010613 INVOICE 831582 0.00 204.95
105100 66932 04/01/13 12067 XEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MPE00USP COPIER ¢.00 106.25
105100 66932 04/01/13 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP600QSP COPIER ¢.00 79.68
105100 66932 04/01/13 120867 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP600OSP COPIER 0.00 79.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62
105100 66933 04/01/13 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 0103924 NUTS -~ INVOICE 2864298 0.00 59.88
105100 66933 04/01/13 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 MISC SHOP SUPPLIES PER 0.00 308.06
105100 66933 04/01/13 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 MISC SHOP SUPPLIES PER 0.00 292.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 660.46
105100 66934 04/01/13 12791 KONEWKO & ASSOC 010613 INVOICE 26441 0.00 450.00
105100 66934 04/01/13 12791 KONEWKO & ASSOC 010613 INVOICE 26441 0.00 675.00
105100 66934 04/01/13 12791 KONEWKO & ASSOC 010613 PARKING TICKET AND ADM 0.00 725.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,850.00
105100 66935 04/01/13 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESIONNAL SERVICES 0.00 675.00
105200 66936 04/01/13 11455 LOGIN/IACP NET 010613 INVOICE 20750 0.00 800.00
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PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

DATE: 03/28/13
TIME: 15:29:40 . CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G218’ and transact.ck_date= 20130401 00: 00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/13

FOUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —m—=—————m=r=—= VENDOR—mrm s amm o DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION——mmm= SALES TAX
105100 66937 04/01/13 12205 CHERYIL MAHOWALD 010208 REIMBURSEMENT FOR POST 0.00
105100 66938 04/01/13 11900 MCPC TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 010503 VS4-ADV-P~8SS~C PRODU 0.00
105100 66939 04/01/13 5000 MEARDE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 STREET LIGHT REPAIRS - 0.00
105100 €6940 04/01/13 6316 MENARDS 010921 PAINT AND TRIM SUPPLIE .00
105100 66940 04/01/13 6316 MENARDS 010921 REPAIR PARTS FOR 461 M 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 66941 04/01/13 22863 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 GASKET-DIAPHRAGM 4" NE 0.00
105100 66942 04/01/13 111289 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 MAY ‘13 150 INS 0.00
105100 66942 04/01/13 11128 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 MAY ‘13 150 INS 0.00
105100 66942 04/01/13 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 MAY 13 150 INS 0.00
105100 66942 04/01/13 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 MAY ‘13 150 INS 0.00
105100 66942 04/01/13 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 093454 MAY ‘13 150 INS 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 66943 04/01/13 13665 MIKOLAJCZYK, WALTER 010614 REIMBURSEMENT FOR WEAT 0.00
105100 66944 04/01/13 10925 MISSiSSIPPI ILIME COMPANY 063448 2013 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00
105100 66944 04/01/13 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2013 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00
105100 66944 04/01/13 10825 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2013 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 66945 04/01/13 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010926 CORRECT CODE ROCK SALT 0.00
105100 66945 04/01/13 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010826 CORRECT CODE ROCK SALT 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 66946 04/01/13 12775 N.A.R. TOWING 010613 INVOICE 12226 0.00
105100 66947 04/01/13 13664 NELSON, JONATHAN 010614 REIMBURSEMENT FOR WEAT 0.00
105100 66348 04/01/13 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 svec 2/13/3/14/13 0.00
105100 66948 04/01/13 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 sve 2/13/3/14/13 0.00
105100 66948 04/01/13 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 svc 2/13/3/14/13 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 66949 04/01/13 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 166381 0.00